Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:

Resultatliste:

Resultater
MS
1

Resultater

J-14
1

J-18/19
1

G-11

G-15

G-17

MS

MV 50-54 ar
1

Resultater
J13

1

J-14

1

Seriestevne 4
Notodden Stadion
31.10.2015
Snggg Friidrett
Tore Bredesen
99569322
tore.bredesen@notodden.kommune.no
Y

31.10.2015

2000 m:
2000 m
Tor Alfred Bredesen 1993 Snggg Friidrett

Kule:

Kule - 3,0 kg

Helle Henriksen Hvidsten 2001 Modum FIK
10,71-D-D-D-11,14-10,86

Sarah Mikkelsen 2002 Eidanger IL
7,09-8,40-7,13-D-D-7,25

Kule - 4,0 kg

Elise Gravningen 1998 IL Sandvin
12,30-D-12,19-12,38-12,25-12,63

Kule - 2,0 kg

Jonas Johansson 2004  Snggg Friidrett
6,22-6,23-6,59-D-D-6,31

Jesper Lie Karlberg 2004  Snggg Friidrett
5,79-5,47-D-4,84-5,60-D

Kule - 4,0 kg

Sander Paul Mikkelsen 2000 Eidanger IL
9,16-9,43-D-8,62-9,57-10,29

Kule - 5,0 kg

Martin Kornerud 1998 IF Sturla

Kule - 7,26 kg
Roar Uglem 1966  Snggg Friidrett

Kule - 6,0 kg
Tore Bredesen 1961  Snggg Friidrett
7,19-7,92-7,75-7,92-8,01-7,90

Diskos:

Diskos - 0,6 kg

Elisabeth Thon Rosvold 2002 Asker SK Friidrett
Diskos - 0,75 kg

Helle Henriksen Hvidsten 2001 Modum FIK

5.56,8

11,14

8,40

12,63

6,59

5,79

10,29

Ikke res.

Ikke res.

8,01

36,39

36,12


mailto:tore.bredesen@notodden.kommune.no

G-11

G13

G 16

1

MS

1

2

MV 45-49 ar
1

MV 50-54 ar
1

Resultater
J-13

1

J-14

1

2

G-11

G15
G-17

MS

Resultater
J-18/19
1

G11

1

2

MV 45-49 ar
1

MV 50-54 ar
1

MV 50-54 ar
1

Sarah Mikkelsen

Diskos - 0,6 kg
Jesper Lie Karlberg
Jonas Johansson
Diskos - 0,75 kg
Vebjgrn Seeten Skre
Diskos - 1,5 kg
Sander Paul Mikkelsen
Diskos - 2,0 kg
Thomas Rosvold
Roar Uglem

Diskos - 2,0 kg

Per Karlberg

Diskos - 1,5 kg
Tore Bredesen

Slegge:

Slegge - 2 kg/110 cm
Elisabeth Thon Rosvold
Slegge - 3 kg/119,5 cm
Helle Henriksen Hvidsten
Sarah Mikkelsen

Slegge - 2 kg/110 cm
Jonas Johansson

Jesper Lie Karlberg
Slegge - 4 kg/119,5 cm
Sander Paul Mikkelsen
Slegge - 5 kg/120 cm
Martin Kornerud

Slegge - 7,26 kg/121,5 cm
Roar Uglem

Thomas Rosvold

Spyd:
Spyd - 600 g
Elise Gravningen

Spyd -400 g
Jesper Lie Karlberg
Jonas Johansson
Spyd - 800 g

Per Karlberg

Spyd -700 g

Tore Bredesen
Spyd - 800 g

Tore Bredesen

2002

2004

2004

2002

2000

1967
1966

1970

1961

2002

2001

2002

2004

2004

2000

1998

1966
1967

1998

2004

2004

1970

1961

1961

Eidanger IL

Snggg Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Asker SK Friidrett

Eidanger IL

IK Tjalve
Snpgg Friidrett

Snpgg Friidrett

Snpgg Friidrett

Asker SK Friidrett
Modum FIK
Eidanger IL
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Eidanger IL

IF Sturla

Snegg Friidrett
IK Tjalve

IL Sandvin

Snegg Friidrett

Snegg Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

(Kastet 3 kast med 700 g og 3 kast med 800 g)

28,41

17,60

12,98

45,60

30,08

41,41
32,65

16,63

23,50

41,22

48,60

40,55

19,30

16,33

23,36

57,46

23,88
Ikke res.

31,12

14,70

14,54

18,90

19,90

19,12



